Specification
Guide
ADLER™ Trauma Range
Traumatology/Orthopaedics
2
Table of Contents
ADLER™  IMPLANTS - The material factor     03
Bone Screws & Washers

Nitrogen 0.10 Max. 0.074
Aluminium Not specified 0.029
Copper 0.5 Max. 0.069
Cobalt Not specified 0.033
Impurities/inclusions 316L
(Typical sampled values)
316LVM
(Typical sampled values)
Oxygen Content 30 ppm <10 ppm
Area - % oxidic inclusions> 5 mm 0.0006% 0.00015%
Sulphur content 30 ppm <10 ppm
Traceability of  ADLER™ implants is ensured by marking batch numbers on all implants and/or packaging
4
Large Fragment Bone Screws
Code No. Length
B0112.014 14mm
B0112.016 16mm
B0112.018 18mm
B0112.020 20mm
B0112.022 22mm
B0112.024 24mm
B0112.026 26mm
B0112.028 28mm
B0112.030 30mm
B0112.032 32mm
B0112.034 34mm
B0112.036 36mm
B0112.038 38mm
B0112.040 40mm
B0112.042 42mm
B0112.044 44mm
B0112.046 46mm
B0112.048 48mm
B0112.050 50mm
B0112.052 52mm
B0112.054 54mm
B0112.056 56mm
B0112.058 58mm
B0112.060 60mm
B0112.062 62mm
B0112.064 64mm
B0112.066 66mm
B0112.068 68mm
B0112.070 70mm
Cortex Screws
Dia. 4.5mm, Hex. Slotc
Malleolar Screws
Dia. 4.5mm, Hex. Slot
Code No. Length
B0120.025 25mm
B0120.030 30mm
B0120.035 35mm
B0120.040 40mm
B0120.045 45mm
B0120.050 50mm
B0120.055 55mm
B0120.060 60mm
B0120.065 65mm
B0120.070 70mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 4.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  3.2mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 4.5mm
Core Dia. : 3.0mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.45) : 4.5mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 4.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  3.2mm
Core Dia. : 3.0mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Shaft Dia.   : 3.0mm
Bone Screws & Washers
Code No. Length
B0126.014 14mm
B0126.016 16mm
B0126.018 18mm
B0126.020 20mm
B0126.022 22mm
B0126.024 24mm
B0126.026 26mm
B0126.028 28mm
B0126.030 30mm
B0126.032 32mm
B0126.034 34mm
B0126.036 36mm
B0126.038 38mm
B0126.040 40mm
B0126.042 42mm
B0126.044 44mm
B0126.046 46mm
B0126.048 48mm
B0126.050 50mm
B0126.052 52mm
B0126.054 54mm
B0126.056 56mm
B0126.058 58mm
B0126.060 60mm
B0126.062 62mm
B0126.064 64mm
B0126.065 65mm
B0126.066 66mm
B0126.068 68mm
B0126.070 70mm
Cortex Screws
Dia. 4.5 mm Self-Tapping,
Hex. Slotc
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 4.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  3.2mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 4.5mm
Core Dia. : 3.0mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Not Illustrated
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
c
Sizes above 70mm not in standard manufacturing program. Available on request.
5
Large Fragment Bone Screws
Dia. 6.5mmc Length
B0116.040 40mm
B0116.045 45mm
B0116.050 50mm
B0116.055 55mm
B0116.060 60mm
B0116.065 65mm
B0116.070 70mm
B0116.075 75mm
B0116.080 80 mm
B0116.085 85 mm
B0116.090 90 mm
B0116.095 95 mm
B0116.100 100 mm
B0116.105 105 mm
B0116.110 110 mm
16 m
m
32 m
m
fully threaded
WASHER for large screws
Code No.
B1105.01
Dia. 6.5mm Length
B0114.025 25mm
B0114.030 30mm
B0114.035 35mm
B0114.040 40mm
B0114.045 45mm
B0114.050 50mm
B0114.055 55mm
B0114.060 60mm
B0114.065 65mm
B0114.070 70mm
B0114.075 75mm
B0114.080 80 mm
B0114.085 85 mm
B0114.090 90 mm
B0114.095 95 mm
B0114.100 100 mm
B0114.105 105 mm
B0114.110 110 mm
Dia. 6.5mm Length
B0118.020a 20mm
B0118.025 25mm
B0118.030 30mm
B0118.035 35mm
B0118.040 40mm
B0118.045 45mm
B0118.050 50mm
B0118.055 55mm
B0118.060 60mm
B0118.065 65mm
B0118.070 70mm
B0118.075 75mm
B0118.080 80 mm
B0118.085a 85 mm
B0118.090a 90 mm
B0118.095a 95 mm
B0118.100a 100 mm
B0118.105a 105 mm
B0118.110a 110 mm
B0118.115a 115 mm
B0118.120a 120 mm
Bone Screws & Washers
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 6.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  3.2mm
Shaft Dia. : 4.5mm
Drill bit for shaft (optional) : 4.5mm
Core Dia. : 3.0mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.65) : 6.5mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 6.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  3.2mm
Shaft Dia. : 4.5mm

Drill bit for threaded hole :  4.5mm
Shaft Dia. : 4.5mm
Cannulation : 2.1mm
Core Dia. : 4.5mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Tap to be used (D1003.70) : 7.0mm
Guide Wire to be used : 2.0mm
Cannulated
Cancellous Screws
Ø 7.0mm, Hex. Slot,
Thread Length 16mm
16 m
m
Code No. Length
B0122.030 30mm
B0122.035 35mm
B0122.040 40mm
B0122.045 45mm
B0122.050 50mm
B0122.055 55mm
B0122.060 60mm
B0122.065 65mm
B0122.070 70mm
B0122.075 75mm
B0122.080 80 mm
B0122.085 85 mm
B0122.090 90 mm
B0122.095 95 mm
B0122.100 100 mm
B0122.105 105 mm
B0122.110 110 mm
B0122.115 115 mm
Code No. Length
B0124.045 45mm
B0124.050 50mm
B0124.055 55mm
B0124.060 60mm
B0124.065 65mm
B0124.070 70mm
B0124.075 75mm
B0124.080 80 mm
B0124.085 85 mm
B0124.090 90 mm
B0124.095 95 mm
B0124.100 100 mm
B0124.105 105 mm
B0124.110 110 mm
B0124.115 115 mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 7.0mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  4.5mm
Shaft Dia. : 4.5mm
Cannulation : 2.1mm
Core Dia. : 4.5mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 3.5mm
Head Dia. : 8.0mm
Tap to be used (D1003.70) : 7.0mm
Guide Wire to be used : 2.0mm
Cannulated
Cancellous Screws
Ø 7.0mm, Hex. Slot,
Thread Length 32mm
32 m
m
Code No. Length
B0130.020 20mm
B0130.025 25mm
B0130.030 30mm
B0130.035 35mm
B0130.040 40mm
B0130.045 45mm
B0130.050 50mm
B0130.055 55mm
B0130.060 60mm
B0130.065 65mm
B0130.070 70mm
B0130.075 75mm
B0130.080 80 mm
B0130.085 85 mm
B0130.090 90 mm
B0130.095 95 mm
B0130.100 100 mm
B0130.105 105 mm
B0130.110 110 mm
B0130.115 115 mm
B0130.120 120 mm
B0130.125 125 mm
B0130.130 130 mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 7.0mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  4.5mm
Shaft Dia. : 4.5mm

Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
7
Small Fragment Bone Screws
Cortex Screws
3.5 mm/1.25 mm Pitch,
Hex. Slotc
PROFILE
Thread Dia.   : 3.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.0mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 3.5mm
Core Dia.   : 1.9mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 2.5mm
Head Dia.   : 6.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.351) : 3.5 x 1.75mm pitch
Code No. Length
B0212.10 10 mm
B0212.12 12 mm
B0212.14 14 mm
B0212.16 16 mm
B0212.18 18 mm
B0212.20 20 mm
B0212.22 22 mm
B0212.24 24 mm
B0212.26 26 mm
B0212.28 28 mm
B0212.30 30 mm
B0212.32 32 mm
B0212.34a 34 mm
B0212.36 36 mm
B0212.38a 38 mm
B0212.40 40 mm
B0212.45 45 mm
B0212.50 50 mm
B0212.55 55 mm
B0212.60 60 mm
Code No. Length
B0214.10 10 mm
B0214.12 12 mm
B0214.14 14 mm
B0214.16 16 mm
B0214.18 18 mm
B0214.20 20 mm
B0214.22 22 mm
B0214.24 24 mm
B0214.26 26 mm
B0214.28 28 mm
B0214.30 30 mm
B0214.32 32 mm
B0214.34a 34 mm
B0214.36 36 mm
B0214.38a 38 mm
B0214.40 40 mm
B0214.45 45 mm
B0214.50 50 mm
B0214.55 55 mm
B0214.60 60 mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia.   : 3.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.5mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 3.5mm
Core Dia.   : 2.4mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 2.5mm
Head Dia.   : 6.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.35) : 3.5 x 1.25mm pitch
Cortex Screws
3.5 mm/1.75 mm Pitch,
Hex. Slotc
Bone Screws & Washers
Cortex Screws
3.5 mm Self-Tapping,
Hex. Slotc
Code No. Length
B0220.10 10 mm
B0220.12 12 mm
B0220.14 14 mm
B0220.16 16 mm
B0220.18 18 mm
B0220.20 20 mm
B0220.22 22 mm
B0220.24 24 mm
B0220.26 26 mm
B0220.28 28 mm
B0220.30 30 mm
B0220.32 32 mm
B0220.34a 34 mm
B0220.36 36 mm
B0220.38a 38 mm
B0220.40 40 mm
B0220.45 45 mm
B0220.50 50 mm
B0220.55 55 mm
B0220.60 60 mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 3.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.5mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 3.5mm

Washer for small screws
Code No.
B1105.02
Cancellous Screw
Dia. 4.0 mm, Partly Threaded,
Hex Slotc
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 4.0mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.5mm
Shaft Dia. : 2.4mm
Core Dia. : 1.9mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 2.5mm
Head Dia. : 6.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.351)
Code No. Length
B0217.10 10 mm
B0217.12 12 mm
B0217.14 14 mm
B0217.16 16 mm
B0217.18 18 mm
B0217.20 20 mm
B0217.22 22 mm
B0217.24 24 mm
B0217.26 26 mm
B0217.28 28 mm
B0217.30 30 mm
B0217.32 32 mm
B0217.35 35 mm
B0217.40 40 mm
B0217.45 45 mm
B0217.50 50 mm
B0217.55 55 mm
B0217.60 60 mm
Cancellous Screw
Dia. 4.0 mm, Fully Threaded
Hex Slota
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 4.0mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.5mm
Core Dia. : 1.9mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 2.5mm
Head Dia. : 6.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.351)
Not to be used as a lag screw
Bone Screws & Washers
Small Fragment Bone Screws
Code No. Length
B0216.10 10 mm
B0216.12 12 mm
B0216.14 14 mm
B0216.16 16 mm
B0216.18 18 mm
B0216.20 20 mm
B0216.22 22 mm
B0216.24 24 mm
B0216.26 26 mm
B0216.28 28 mm
B0216.30 30 mm
B0216.35 35 mm
B0216.38 38 mm
B0216.40 40 mm
B0216.45 45 mm
B0216.50 50 mm
B0216.55 55 mm
B0216.60a 60 mm
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
c
Sizes above 60mm not in standard manufacturing program. Available on request.
9
Mini Fragment Bone Screws
Cortex Screw
Dia. 2.0mm Hex. Slotc
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 2.0mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  1.5mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 2.0mm
Core Dia. : 1.3mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 1.5mm
Head Dia. : 4.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.20)  : 2.0mm
Cortex Screw
Dia.  1.5mm Hex Slot
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 1.5mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  1.1mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 1.5mm
Core Dia. : 1.0mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 1.5mm
Head Dia. : 3.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.15) : 1.5mm
PROFILE
Thread Dia. : 2.7mm
Drill bit for threaded hole :  2.0mm
Drill bit for gliding hole : 2.7mm
Core Dia. : 1.9mm
Hexagonal Socket A/F : 2.5mm
Head Dia. : 5.0mm
Tap to be used (D0213.27) : 2.7mm
Cortex Screw
Dia. 2.7mm, Hex. Slot
Code No. Length
B0305.06 6 mm
B0305.07 7 mm
B0305.08 8 mm
B0305.09 9 mm
B0305.10 10 mm
B0305.11 11 mm
B0305.12 12 mm
B0305.14 14 mm
B0305.16 16 mm
B0305.18 18 mm
B0305.20 20 mm
Code No. Length
B0306.06 6 mm
B0306.08 8 mm
B0306.10 10 mm
B0306.12 12 mm
B0306.14 14 mm
B0306.16 16 mm
B0306.18 18 mm
B0306.20 20 mm
B0306.22 22 mm
B0306.24 24 mm
Code No. Length
B0218.06 6 mm
B0218.08 8 mm
B0218.10 10 mm
B0218.12 12 mm
B0218.14 14 mm
B0218.16 16 mm
B0218.18 18 mm
B0218.20 20 mm
B0218.22 22 mm
B0218.24 24 mm
B0218.26 26 mm
B0218.28 28 mm
B0218.30 30 mm
B0218.32 32 mm
Bone Screws & Washers
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
c

a 16
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
21
Implants For Proximal/Distal Femur
Compression Hip Screw System
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
c
Sizes above 115mm not in standard manufacturing program. Available on request .
Code No. Holes
B0726.06 6
B0726.07 7
B0726.08 8
B0726.09 9
B0726.10 10
B0726.11 11
B0726.12 12
B0726.13 13
B0726.14 14
B0726.16 16
B0726.18 18
B0726.20 20
B0726.22 22
PROFILE
Thickness : 5.4mm
Width :  16 mm
Hole Spacing  : 16mm
Outer Barrel Dia : 12.5mm
Barrel Length : 25mm
Fixation with 4.5mm cortex screw. for condylar
fractures, avoids further damage to bone.
95° Condylar Screw Plate ‘XL’
Auto Compression Holesa
Code No. Length
B0714.050 50mm
B0714.055 55mm
B0714.060 60mm
B0714.065 65mm
B0714.070 70mm
B0714.075 75mm
B0714.080 80mm
B0714.085 85mm
B0714.090 90mm
B0714.095 95mm
B0714.100 100mm
B0714.105 105mm
B0714.110 110mm
B0714.115 115mm
CHS Lag Screwc
CHS Compression Screw
Hex. Slota
Use with C.H.S & Dynamic

B0605.5009 B0605.6009 B0605.7009 B0605.8009 9 156
B0605.5012 B0605.6012 B0605.7012 B0605.5012 12 204
B0605.5014 B0605.6014 B0605.7014 B0605.5014 14 236
B0605.5016 B0605.6016 B0605.7016 B0605.5016 16 268
B0605.5018 B0605.6018 B0605.7018 B0605.5018 18 300
4 Holes
60mm shaft
6 Holes
104mm shaft
9 Holes
152mm shaft
12 Holes
200mm shaft
Blade
Length
B1313.5004 B1313.5006 50mm
B1313.5504 55mm
B1313.6004 B1313.6006 60mm
B1313.6504 65mm
B1313.7004 B1313.7006 B1313.7009 B1313.7012 70mm
B1313.7504 75mm
B1313.8004 B1313.8006 B1313.8009 B1313.8012 80mm
B1313.8504 85mm
B1313.9004 B1313.9006 B1313.9009 B1313.9012 90mm
B1313.9504 95mm
B1313.1004 100mm
B1313.1054 105mm
B1313.1104 110mm
PROFILE
Thickness : 5.6 mm
Width :  16.0 mm
Hole Spacing  : 12.0 mm upto 60.0mm length
  & 16.0 mm for others
‘U’ Profile Blade
Shaft with Auto Compression holes and slots for
tension device (from 6 holes up). These plates  have
an angle of 130° between blade and shaft. Fixation
with 4.5mm cortex screws. For femoral neck and
pertrochanteric fractures.
Angled Blade Plate 130°,
Auto Compression Holesa
a
Not stocked. Please enquire for delivery period / minimum order quantities.
23
Hip Replacement
Austin-Moore Prosthesis XL,
Narrow/Standard Stem (Non-sterile)
Code No.
 Dia.Narrow
Stem
Standard
Stem
A0607.035 A0611.035 35
A0607.036
a
A0611.036
a 36
A0607.037 A0611.037 37
A0607.038
a
A0611.038
a 38
A0607.039 A0611.039 39
A0607.040
a
A0611.040
a 40
A0607.041 A0611.041 41
A0607.042
a
A0611.042
a 42
A0607.043 A0611.043 43
A0607.044
a
A0611.044
a 44
A0607.045 A0611.045 45
A0607.046
a
A0611.046
a 46
A0607.047 A0611.047 47
A0607.048
a
A0611.048
a 48
A0607.049 A0611.049 49
A0607.050
a
A0611.050
a 50
A0607.051 A0611.051 51
A0607.052
a
A0611.052
a 52
A0607.053 A0611.053 53
A0607.054
a
A0611.054
a 54
A0607.055 A0611.055 55
Thompson Prosthesis XL
(Non-sterile)
Code No.
 Dia.
Non-sterile
A0608.035 35
A0608.036
a 36
A0608.037 37
A0608.038
a 38
A0608.039 39
A0608.040
a 40
A0608.041 41
A0608.042
a 42
A0608.043 43
A0608.044
a 44
A0608.045 45
A0608.046
a 46
A0608.047 47
A0608.048
a 48
A0608.049 49
A0608.050
a 50
A0608.051 51
A0608.052
a 52
A0608.053 53
A0608.054
a 54
A0608.055 55
Hemi-Arthroplasty Implantsc
Prosthesis shown is
Austin-Moore Prosthesis,
Narrow Stem

force imbalances with pelvic obliquity and tilt. The rods and hooks may
be used in many combinations to accomplish correction, stabilization,
adjustment and fixation of the scoliotic spine.
Harrington Rod
Blunt/Small
Harrington Hook
 Blunt Sharp
Small A1408.011 A1408.021
Big A1408.012 A1408.022
Blunt/Big Sharp/Big
Sharp/Small
Beaded Suture Wire
Code No.
A1410.00
Code No.  Guage
A1509.16 16mm
A1509.18 18mm
A1509.20 20mm
A1509.22 22mm
A1509.24 24mm
A1509.26 26mm
A1509.28 28mm
A1509.30 30mm
Suture Wire Reel
Not Illustrated
Not Illustrated
a